UFFICIO

CORTE D'APPELLO

DATA DI UDIENZA RINVIATA D'UFFICIO

23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020
23.04.2020

NAPOLI 16.04.2020

LUOGO
NAPOLI

NUMERO RG NOME PARTE PRIVATA

2420/2019
3778/2019
6462/2019
6399/2019
10691/2018
7469/2019
11662/2019
11696/2019
1229/2018
1056/2019
11910/2019
10130/2014
7703/2019
13531/2019 AADD
3948/2015
12064/2018
9435/2017
13855/2019
12153/2018
8442/2014
6164/2018
7414/2019
11612/2019
1276/2019 SIGE
1408/2019 SIGE

RG
MG
GR
SR
PG

W
DSC
AG+1
CM
DMM
FL
SP+1
AO
DSS
DK
AD
CA
IR
YA
FM
CE+1
MP+5
DLC
MS
GV

SEZIONE
PRIMA

DATA DI RINVIO

14.01.2021
22.10.2020
17.12.2020
25.11.2020
31.03.2021
22.04.2021
23.11.2020
25.01.2021
25.03.2021
20.01.2021
20.01.2021
11.11.2020
08.04.2021
21.05.2020
11.01.2021
03.02.2021
10.09.2020
30.09.2020
05.11.2020
25.01.2021
05.11.2020
25.11.2020
25.03.2021
18.06.2020
21.09.2020

corretto 02.07.2020




